
Seura Tulos mm
1   MIQUELET

1. Salin Ari SSG R 93 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8
2. Mustamäki Antero SSG R 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
3. Huhta Lauri SSG R 75 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6
4. Kiema Risto VarkA R 74 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 6 6
5. Hautakangas Tapio OrivA R 74 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6
6. Hautakangas Päivi OrivA R 60 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 4

2   MAXIMILIAN
1. Salin Ari SSG R 80 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7
2. Näätänen Reijo SSG R 74 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6
3. Wilkman Jarmo SSG R 49 10 8 8 7 4 3 3 2 2 2
4. Hautakangas Tapio OrivA R 41 8 8 7 7 5 4 1 1

3   MINIÉ
1. Mustamäki Antero SSG R 82 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7
2. Seppälä Erkki SSG R 82 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7
3. Hautakangas Tapio OrivA R 73 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6
4. Sivula Mauri OrivA R 70 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6
5. Sivula Ilpo OrivA R 64 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5
6. Hautakangas Helene OrivA R 44 9 9 8 7 7 2 2
7. Hautakangas Päivi OrivA R 13 5 4 1 1 1 1

4   WHITWORTH
1. Mustamäki Antero SSG R 91 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
2. Sivula Ilpo OrivA R 89 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8
3. Sivula Mauri OrivA R 86 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7
4. Halonen Janita SSG R 84 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7
5. Wilkman Jarmo SSG R 83 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7
6. Näätänen Reijo SSG R 83 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7
7. Hautakangas Tapio OrivA R 22 9 7 6
8. Hautakangas Helene OrivA R 19 9 5 2 2 1

5   COMINAZZO
1. Paatinen Pekka HVA R 86 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7
2. Ansamaa Tarmo TSA R 84 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 75
3. Päärnilä Jukka SSG R 84 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 87
4. Kataja Pentti SaSA R 77 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 5
5. Lehtonen Erkki TSA R 62 9 9 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 4
6. Heikkilä Heikki LeA R 23 9 9 5
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6   KUCHENREUTER
1. Paatinen Pekka HVA R 92 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 66
2. Lehtonen Erkki TSA R 92 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 77
3. Hautamäki Juha LeA R 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8
4. Kiema Risto VarkA R 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
5. Päärnilä Jukka SSG R 89 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 65
6. Menna Ari NoSA R 89 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 72
7. Mustamäki Antero SSG R 88 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7
8. Koivu Eino LeA R 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
9. Ansamaa Tarmo TSA R 88 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

10. Jyrä Hannu SaSA R 87 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7
11. Raita Riku HVA R 86 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
12. Kataja Pentti SaSA R 84 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7
13. Leppänen Tapio LeA R 83 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7
14. Blomqvist Jan TSA R 78 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6
15. Grönroos Jyrki SaSA R 76 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 5
16. Kokko Petri SSG R 76 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6
17. Alanko Erkki SSG R 70 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 3

12   MARIETTE
1. Päärnilä Jukka SSG R 91 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8
2. Kiema Risto VarkA R 90 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
3. Ansamaa Tarmo TSA R 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8
4. Koivu Eino LeA R 89 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
5. Jyrä Hannu SaSA R 86 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
6. Mustamäki Antero SSG R 85 10 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 7
7. Lehtonen Erkki TSA R 85 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8
8. Menna Ari NoSA R 84 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7
9. Viertola Sakari SSG R 82 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7

10. Heikkilä Heikki LeA R 81 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7
11. Paatinen Pekka HVA R 79 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5
12. Hautamäki Juha LeA R 79 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6
13. Hämäläinen Ari MU R 78 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7
14. Kataja Pentti SaSA R 78 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6
15. Grönroos Jyrki SaSA R 74 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 4
16. Kokko Petri SSG R 71 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5

15   VETTERLI  Y
1. Viertola Sakari SSG R 96 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 36
2. Salin Ari SSG R 96 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 44
3. Huhta Lauri SSG R 92 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7
4. Wilkman Jarmo SSG R 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8
5. Sivula Mauri OrivA R 89 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8
6. Näätänen Reijo SSG R 88 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
7. Sivula Ilpo OrivA R 87 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7
8. Kataja Pentti SaSA O 84 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 6
9. Hautakangas Tapio OrivA R 83 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7

10. Jyrä Hannu SaSA R 78 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6
11. Liljamo Tero SSG R 67 10 10 9 7 7 6 6 6 3 3



15   VETTERLI  N
1. Halonen Janita SSG R 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8
2. Hautakangas Päivi OrivA R 52 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 3 3 2
3. Hautakangas Helene OrivA R 38 8 7 6 6 5 3 2 1

90/91   REMINGTON YHDISTETTY
1. Ukkonen Pentti BsPa O 87 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8
2. Seppälä Erkki SSG R 86 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7
3. Sivula Mauri OrivA O 76 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6
4. Paatinen Pekka HVA R 70 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 6
5. Hautakangas Tapio OrivA R 64 9 9 8 8 6 6 5 5 4 4
6. Pienmäki Kyösti OrivA O 26 7 7 7 3 2


